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City of Burlington - City Council At-Large

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 2
Total Votes

9

I 100.00%

4,721

Kay Weiss
Timothy E. Scott
Robert Cntser
Jennifer Klever-Kirkman

(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

City of Burlington - City Council At-Large - To Fill a Vacancy

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

I
9 100.007o

2,300

Antonio Bailey
Terry Schnack
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

1,161

1,056

83

408

2

50.4o/o

45.91%
3.610k

City of Danville - Mayor

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

2 100.00%

Jerry Strause
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

110

9

26

0

92.4o/o
7.56%

20 of 20 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

City of Danville - City Council At-Large

2

2 100.00%

255

Dustin Furnald
Joe Huff
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

110

88

57

180

0

43.14%
34.51%
22.35%

City of Danville - City Council At-Large - To Fill a Vacancy

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

2 100.000/"

117

I
19

0

92.86%
7.14o/o

Mediapolis Mayor

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

Total Votes

z
2 100.00%

297

Chuck Massner
Thomas Young
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

206 69.36%

30.300/o

0.34Yo

90

1

7

0
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1,507

1 ,128
1,075

966

45

699

U

31.92o/o

23.89%
22.77%

20.46%
0.95%

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 3
Total Votes

126

Ben Heckenberg
(Write-in vote, if any)
U ndervote

Overvote

119
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City of Mediapolis - City Council At-Large

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 2
Total Votes

100.00%

James Reif
Herschel W Smuck
Randy Doyle

(Write-in vote, if any)
Undervote

Overvote

265

231

44
2

66

0

t18.89%

42.620/.

8.12%

0.37%

City of Mediapolis - City Council At-Large - To Fill a Vacancy

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

2 100.00%

275

Jason Hutcheson
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

98.55%

1.45%

City of Middletown - Mayor

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

2 100.007o

41

Eric Gerst
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

34
7

10

0

82.930/"

17.07%

City of Middletown - City Council At-Large

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 3
Total Votes

2

2 100.00%

132

Earl E Martin
Rodney Johnson

Scott Blom

Thomas Seibert
Jordan Fidler
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote
Overvote

29

28

26
21

18

10

21

0

21.97o/o

21.21%

19.700/.

15.910

13.64Yo

7.58Yo

City of West Burlington - Mayor

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

2 100.0070

287

Ron Teater
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

276
11

26
0

96.17o/o

3.83%

City of West Burlington - City Council At-Large

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 3
Total Votes

2

2 100.00%

773

Ringo Govert
Andy Crowner
Therese M Lees

Kathy Newberry
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

224
186

181

179

3

163

3

28.98o/o

24.060/0

23.420/o

23.16%
0.39%

20 of 20 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

2

2

542

271

4

29

0
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Burlington School Director At-Large

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Vote For 4
Total Votes

14

14 100.00%

8,291

Deborah Hafteberg
Anika McVay

Tammy Anderson
William Vance
Leroy Schatz
Kathy Rashid

Bradley Bourn
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

1,670

1,657

1,242
1,047

1,020
939

683

33

3,365

4

20.140/o

19.997o

14.98o/o

12.63Vo

1230%
11 .33o/o

8.24%
0.40o/o

Danville School Director At-Large

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 3
Total Votes

5

5 100.00%

Andrew Taeger
Tanner Thomann
Samantha Dill

Trent Henkelvig
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

202
172

144

93
18

127

0

32.11o/o

27 .34o/o

22.89yo

14.790/0

2.860/o

20 of20 Precincts Reporting 100.000/o

Mediapolis School Director At-Large

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 4
Total Votes

b

b 100.00%

1,633

Tim Zumuehlon
Barbara T Phillips

Leiah Prall

Marc Carlson

James Mehaffo

Gregory L Kuenzler Jr
Adam Welp
(Write-in vote, if any)
Undervote

Overvote

330

282
270
203
196

191

149

12

279

4

2021%
17 .27o/o

16.53%

12.43Vo

12.000/0

11.70%

9.12o/o

0.73o/o

West Burlington lndependent School Director At-Large

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 3
Total Votes

3

J 100.0070

703

Michael R Davis
Andrea Bowen
Venessa Johnson

Cassie Curtis

Neil Johnson
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

200
181

117

108

91

b

209

0

28.45%
25.75%
16.64%

15.36%

12.940

0.85%
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Fort Madison School Director At-Large

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

2

2 100.00%

Amy Thacher
Keith Hehr

Kelly Nelton

Joshua Wykert
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

0

0

0

0

0

0

OYo

OYo

0%

0o/o

0o/o

Morning Sun School Director At-Large

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 2
Total Votes

100.00%

Jacob McMurl
Jon Malone
Jennifer Greiner
Don Lindholm
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

50.00o/o

50.00%

0o/o

0o/o

Oo/o

New London School Director At-Large

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 3
Total Votes

2

2

21

100.00%

Tasha Gipple
Mike McBeth
Becky Hays

Jennifer Loyd

Dana Cole
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

6

6

4
3
2

0

3

0

28.570/o

2E.570/o

19.05%

14.29o/o

9.52%
o%

20 of 20 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

Wapello School Director At-Large

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 3
Total Votes

2

2

0

100.00%

David Moore

Kerri Horton

Sarah Bockes
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

0

0

0

0

0

lYo

0%

OYo

Oo/o

Winfield-Mt. Union School Director At-Large

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Vote For 3
Total Votes

100.00%

Klay Edwards
Jason Remick

Robert Quinn
(Write-in vote, if any)

U ndervote

Overvote

I
0

0

0

2

0

100.00%

lYo

0%

o%

Southeastem Community College Director District 1

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

Total Votes

5

5 100.00%

208

Jesse Howard
Mark Hempen

Ryan Coop
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

't25
47

35

1

52

0

60.t0%
22.600/o

16.83%

0.480/o

3

3

2

2

2

1
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Southeastern Community College Director District 4

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

6

6 100.00%

345

339

6
131

0

98.260/o

1.74%

City of Burlington - Public Measure GM

Number of Precincts

Precincls Reporting

o

I 100.00%

Total Votes 2,653

YES
NO

Undervote

Overvote

1,889

764
57

0

71.20%

28.80o/o

20 of 20 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

New London School - Public Measure KA

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
2

2

5

100.00%

Total Votes

YES
NO

Undervote

Overvote

4
1

3

0

80.00%

20.00vo

New London School - Public Measure JZ

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
2

2

I

100.00%

Total Votes

YES
NO

Undervote

Overvote

6

2
n

0

75.00o/o

25.00o/o

Moudy Nabulsi
(Write-in vote, if any)
Undervote

Overvote


