Date: 11/16/2023 Time: 1:07:08 PM CST

Page 1/5

Registered Voters 27,559 - Total Ballots 3,960 : 14.37% - Blank Ballots 2 -Write-in Ballots 234

City of Burlington - City Council A	\t-Large	
Number of Precincts	9	
Precincts Reporting	9	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	4,721	
Kay Weiss	1,507	31.92%
Timothy E. Scott	1,128	23.89%
Robert Critser	1,075	22.77%
Jennifer Klever-Kirkman	966	20.46%
(Write-in vote, if any)	45	0.95%
Undervote	699	
Overvote	0	

City of Burlington - City Council	At-Large	
Number of Precincts	9	
Precincts Reporting	9	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	4,721	
Kay Weiss	1,507	31.92%
Timothy E. Scott	1,128	23.89%
Robert Critser	1,075	22.77%
Jennifer Klever-Kirkman	966	20.46%
(Write-in vote, if any)	45	0.95%
Undervote	699	
Overvote	0	

City of Burlington - City Council A	t-Large - To Fill a	Vacancy	
Number of Precincts	9		
Precincts Reporting	9	100.00%	
Vote For 1			
Total Votes	2,300		
Antonio Bailey	1,161	50.48%	
Terry Schnack	1,056	45.91%	
(Write-in vote, if any)	83	3.61%	
Undervote	408		
Overvote	2		

<u></u>		
City of Danville - Mayor		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	119	
Jerry Strause	110	92.44%
(Write-in vote, if any)	9	7.56%
Undervote	26	
Overvote	0	

City of Danville - City Council At-	Large	
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 3		
Total Votes	255	
Dustin Furnald	110	43.14%
Joe Huff	88	34.51%
(Write-in vote, if any)	57	22.35%
Undervote	180	
Overvote	0	

City of Danville - City Council At-	Large - To Fill a V	acancy
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	126	
Ben Heckenberg	117	92.86%
(Write-in vote, if any)	9	7.14%
Undervote	19	
Overvote	0	

Mediapolis Mayor		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	297	
Chuck Massner	206	69.36%
Thomas Young	90	30.30%
(Write-in vote, if any)	1	0.34%
Undervote	7	
Overvote	0	



A PPINONISONS
SHORWERVISONS

Date: 11/16/2023 Time: 1:07:08 PM CST

Page 2/5

Registered Voters 27,559 - Total Ballots 3,960 : 14.37% - Blank Ballots 2 - Write-in Ballots 234

City of Mediapolis - City Council	At-Large	
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	542	
James Reif	265	48.89%
Herschel W Smuck	231	42.62%
Randy Doyle	44	8.12%
(Write-in vote, if any)	2	0.37%
Undervote	66	
Overvote	0	

City of Mediapolis - City Council At-	-Large - To Fill a	Vacancy	
Number of Precincts	2		
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%	
Vote For 1			
Total Votes	275		
Jason Hutcheson	271	98.55%	
(Write-in vote, if any)	4	1.45%	
Undervote	29		
Overvote	0		

City of Middletown - Mayor		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	41	
Eric Gerst	34	82.93%
(Write-in vote, if any)	7	17.07%
Undervote	10	
Overvote	0	

City of Middletown - City Council	At-Large	
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 3		
Total Votes	132	
Earl E Martin	29	21.97%
Rodney Johnson	28	21.21%
Scott Blom	26	19.70%
Thomas Seibert	21	15.91%
Jordan Fidler	18	13.64%
(Write-in vote, if any)	10	7.58%
Undervote	21	
Overvote	0	

2	
2	100.00%
287	
276	96.17%
11	3.83%
26	
0	
	2 287 276 11

City of West Burlington - City Council At-Large		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 3		
Total Votes	773	
Ringo Covert	224	28.98%
Andy Crowner	186	24.06%
Therese M Lees	181	23.42%
Kathy Newberry	179	23.16%
(Write-in vote, if any)	3	0.39%
Undervote	163	
Overvote	3	

Date: 11/16/2023 Time: 1:07:08 PM CST

Page 3/5

Registered Voters 27,559 - Total Ballots 3,960 : 14.37% - Blank Ballots 2 - Write-in Ballots 234

Burlington School Director At-Large		
Number of Precincts	14	
Precincts Reporting	14	100.00%
Vote For 4	14	100.00%
Total Votes	8,291	
Deborah Hatteberg	1,670	20.14%
Anika McVay	1,657	19.99%
Tammy Anderson	1,242	14.98%
William Vance	1,047	12.63%
Leroy Schatz	1,020	12.30%
Kathy Rashid	939	11.33%
Bradley Bourn	683	8.24%
(Write-in vote, if any)	33	0.40%
Undervote	3,365	
Overvote	4	

Mediapolis School Director At-Large	MATERIAL STATE OF THE STATE OF	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Vote For 4	6 6	100.00%
Total Votes	1,633	
Tim Zurmuehlen	330	20.21%
Barbara T Phillips	282	17.27%
Leiah Prall	270	16.53%
Marc Carlson	203	12.43%
James Mehaffy	196	12.00%
Gregory L Kuenzler Jr	191	11.70%
Adam Welp	149	9.12%
(Write-in vote, if any)	12	0.73%
Undervote	279	
Overvote	4	

Danville School Director At-Large		
Number of Precincts	5	
Precincts Reporting	5	100.00%
Vote For 3		
Total Votes	629	
Andrew Taeger	202	32.11%
Tanner Thomann	172	27.34%
Samantha Dill	144	22.89%
Trent Henkelvig	93	14.79%
(Write-in vote, if any)	18	2.86%
Undervote	127	
Overvote	0	

West Burlington Independent Sc	hool Director At-La	arge
Number of Precincts	3	
Precincts Reporting	3	100.00%
Vote For 3		
Total Votes	703	
Michael R Davis	200	28.45%
Andrea Bowen	181	25.75%
Venessa Johnson	117	16.64%
Cassie Curtis	108	15.36%
Neil Johnson	91	12.94%
(Write-in vote, if any)	6	0.85%
Undervote	209	
Overvote	0	
Annual Indiana and Annual Annual Annual Indiana (Indiana)		

Date: 11/16/2023 Time: 1:07:08 PM CST

Page 4/5

Registered Voters 27,559 - Total Ballots 3,960 : 14.37% - Blank Ballots 2 -Write-in Ballots 234

Fort Madison School Director At-Large		
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 1	2	100.00%
Total Votes	0	
Amy Thacher	0	0%
Keith Hehr	0	0%
Kelly Nelton	0	0%
Joshua Wykert	0	0%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	0	
Overvote	0	

Fort Madison School Director At-Large		
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Vote For 1	2 2	100.00%
Total Votes	0	
Amy Thacher	0	0%
Keith Hehr	0	0%
Kelly Nelton	0	0%
Joshua Wykert	0	0%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	0	
Overvote	0	

Morning Sun School Director At-La	rge	
Number of Precincts	3	
Precincts Reporting	3	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	2	
Jacob McMurl	1	50.00%
Jon Malone	1	50.00%
Jennifer Greiner	0	0%
Don Lindholm	0	0%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	0	
l .		

New London School Director At-Large		
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 3	2	100.0070
Total Votes	21	
Tasha Gipple	6	28.57%
Mike McBeth	6	28.57%
Becky Hays	4	19.05%
Jennifer Loyd	3	14.29%
Dana Cole	2	9.52%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	3	
Overvote	0	

Wapello School Director At-Large		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 3		
Total Votes	0	
David Moore	0	0%
Kerri Horton	0	0%
Sarah Bockes	0	0%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	0	
Overvote	0	

Winfield-Mt. Union School Director At-Large		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 3		
Total Votes	1	
Klay Edwards	1	100.00%
Jason Remick	0	0%
Robert Quinn	0	0%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	2	
Overvote	0	

Southeastern Community Colleg	e Director District	1
Number of Precincts	5	
Precincts Reporting	5	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	208	
Jesse Howard	125	60.10%
Mark Hempen	47	22.60%
Ryan Coop	35	16.83%
(Write-in vote, if any)	1	0.48%
Undervote	52	
Overvote	0	

Date: 11/16/2023 Time: 1:07:08 PM CST

Page 5/5

Registered Voters 27,559 - Total Ballots 3,960 : 14.37% - Blank Ballots 2 - Write-in Ballots 234

Southeastern Community College	ge Director District	4	
Number of Precincts	6		
Precincts Reporting	6	100.00%	
Vote For 1			
Total Votes	345		
Moudy Nabulsi	339	98.26%	
(Write-in vote, if any)	6	1.74%	
Undervote	131		
Overvote	0		

New London School - Public Meas	sure KA	
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Total Votes	5	
YES	4	80.00%
NO	1	20.00%
Undervote	3	
Overvote	0	

City of Burlington - Public Measu	ıre GM	
Number of Precincts	9	
Precincts Reporting	9	100.00%
Total Votes	2,653	
YES	1,889	71.20%
NO	764	28.80%
Undervote	57	
Overvote	0	

New London School - Public Mea	sure JZ	
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Total Votes	8	
YES	6	75.00%
NO	2	25.00%
Undervote	0	
Overvote	0	